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FIELD INFORMATION FOR THIS SURVEY WAS
OBTAINED WITH A 5 SECONO THEOOOLITE
AND AN ELECTRONIC DISTANCE METER
THE FIELD DATA UPON WHICH THIS MAP
OR PLAT lS BASED HAS A CLDSURE
PREC!S ONE FOOT IN 28,57

AND AN ULAR ERROR OF 05 SECOND (S)
Pm ANGLE POXNT AND WAS ADJUSTED

THlS HAF OR PLA MAS BEEN CALCULATED
R CLOSURES AND IS FOUND TQ BE
ACCURATE WITHIN ONE FOOT IN 175,041 FEET.

ALL [RON PINS LABELED AS SET OR FOUND
IPS OR I_IQ ARgEI/T REBAR RODS,

0D HAZARD STATEMENT:
THIS PROPERTY DOES NOT LIE WITHIN THE
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ER_PANEL ND.  13067C 0204G
DATE DECEMBER 18, 2008

EPUTED
CHARACTER AND LOCATION OF EXLTH.NG UNDI

ERGROUND UTILITI
20D STRICTURES 15, SHOWN HEREON, THERE 1S NO CLRIARTY O T FLAT 13 o SORRECT e T s N0 EVDENCE OF RECEN ENH Movie
OF THE ACCURACY OF THIS INFORMATION AND T SHALL BE D os Lt PuEPAD I COEED e ING CONSTRIICTION, OR EULDNG 40t
CONSIDERED IN THAT UGHT BY THOSE USING THIS DRAWING. WITH THE MINIMUM STAN| S THE FELDWORK.
THE LOCATION AND ARRANGEMENT OF UNDERGROUND UTLES REQUIREMENTS OF THE LAW,

AND STRUCTURES SHOWN HEREON MAY BE [NACCURATE AND
UTILMES AND STRUCTURES NOT SHOWN MAY BE ENCOUNTERED.

THE OWNER, HIS BIPLOYEES HIS CONSULTANTS, AND HIS
CCONTRACTORS EREBY DISTINCTLY UNDERSTAND THAT THE
SURVEYOR IS NOT REFONS[ELE FOR THE CORRECTNESS OR
SUFFICIENCY OF THIS INFORMATIDN SHOWN HEREON,

THIS SURVEY HAS BEEN FREPARED FOR THE
EXCLUSVE USE OF THE NANED
ON. ND EXPRSS OR IMPUED WARRANTIES
ECT TO INFORHATION SHOWN
HEREON IS TO EE EXTDle NS
R ENTITIES OTHER THAN THOSE SHDWN H.EREON.

THERE WAS NO EVIDENCE OF PROPOSED CHANGES
IN_STREET.

THERE WAS NO EVIDENCE OF RECENT STREET OR
SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION OR REPNRS OBSERVED
IN_THE PROCESS OF ELDWORK.
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THIS PLAT IS A RETRACEMENT OF AN EXISTING PARCEL OR PARCELS OF
LAND AND DOES Nm‘ SUBDMDE OR CREATE A NEW PARCEL OR MAKE
CHANGI PERTY DARIES, THE RECORDING
INFORIM‘DON oF THE MCUII.EN’IS MAPS, PLA'IS. OR_OTHER INSTRUMENTS]
REATED THE PARCEL OR PARCELS ARE STATED HEREON.
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IN .CHA, SECTION 15-6-67.
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SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION

TO “RENASANT BANK, SOUTH COBB STORAGE, LLC

AND CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY™

I'HIS IS TO CERTFY THAYTHIS MAP OR PLAT AND THE SURVU ON
WITH THE 20

NINIHUM STANDARD DEI’NL REQUIREMENTS FOR ALTA/NSPS lAND
TILE méul INT INTLY ESTABLISHED AND ADOPTED BY ALTA AND

NSPS, AN Dl
128 6(a). 7b(1). 8, 9, 11, 13, 14 & 16 OF mal.;o'a THEREDF.
GUST

FIELD WORK WAS COMPLETED ON AU
DATE OF THE PLAT OR MAP: AUGUST 28, 2018.

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
ALTA/NSPS SURVEY FOR:

RENASANT BANK, SOUTH COBB STORAGE, LLC
AND CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

5439 OLD FLOYD ROAD, MASLETON, GEORGIA 30126

'ADAM & LEE LAND SURVEYING

5640 GA. HWY. 20 S.
LOGANVILLE, GA. 30052 (770)554—8995

FAX=(770)554—-8134

REVISIONS

www.adamandlee.com

SECTION: _2ND




APPLICANT: Estate of Jere Furr

PHONE: 770-833-1122

REPRESENTATIVE: Bobbie Poole

PHONE: 404-408-1216

TITLEHOLDER: Estate of Jere Paul Furr

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of Old

Floyd Road, south of Center Street

(5439 Old Floyd Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

PETITION No.: V-107

DATE OF HEARING: [11-14-2018

PRESENT ZONING: LI

LAND LOT(S): 35
DISTRICT: 17
SIZE OF TRACT: 0.87 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4

1) Waive the front setback from the required 50 feet to 42 feet; 2) waive the side setback

from the required 20 feet to 19 feet adjacent to the north property line; and 3) waive the rear setback from the required

30 feet to 29 feet.

OPPOSITION: No. OPPOSED PETITION No. SPOKESMAN

BOARD OF APPEALS DECISION

APPROVED MOTION BY
REJECTED SECONDED
HELD CARRIED

STIPULATIONS:




APPLICANT:  Estate of Jere Furr PETITION No.: V-107
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COMMENTS

TRAFFIC: This request will not have an adverse impact on the transportation network.
DEVELOPMENT & INSPECTIONS: No comments.

SITE PLAN REVIEW: No comments

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT: No comment.

HISTORIC PRESERVATION: No comments.

DESIGN GUIDELINES: Staff has determined that the subject site is within the boundaries of Veterans
Memorial Highway Design Guidelines area. Since the change in this variance is insignificant and will
not impact the streetscape on Veterans Memorial Highway; the applicant, therefore, does not have to
comply with design guidelines requirements at this time. No action is requested.

CEMETERY PRESERVATION: No comments.

WATER: No Conflict

SEWER: No Conflict



APPLICANT:  Estate of Jere Furr PETITION No.: V-107
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FIRE DEPARTMENT: No comment.
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il Application for Variance
) Cobb County

CQBBCO. COMM, DEV. AGENEY (type or print clearly) Application No. V=107
ZONNGDIVISION _ Hearing Date: __[[- (4/-(§4

Applicant 4:«5/4 Lo ot Tzve Lo oo Phone#t 770~ §33-/) I IE-mail MJM%G/_JA_7‘/L
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My Commission Expires
. . Mareh 18, 2021
My commission expires: -
Notary Public
Titleholder & %Jé%?é ~ £33 - (12 mail _Tur s aiel 4o ddis THe
()
$ Y oL 00 -
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Present Zoning of Property L [ :
Location ~J Y39 g/ f/ﬂd;‘z A, 42 AL Ao Ay Sors2¢
(street addfess, if applicable; nearest intersection, etcd

Land Lot(s) S5 District __ /7 Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property _ ¢ 2 70  Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES No__/

"The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If

applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant, to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
ol L 1529 Ota-svt bacy

List type of variance requested:
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